QPD1022
10W, 32V, DC – 12 GHz, GaN RF Transistor
Datasheet Rev. H, December 2025 - 1 of 22 - www.qorvo.com
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
Product Overview
The Qorvo QPD1022 is a 10 W (P3dB) discrete
GaN on SiC HEMT which operates from DC to 12
GHz. This wideband device is a single stage

• Wideband or Narrowband Amplifiers
• Jammers
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPD1022 3 x 3 Waffle Pack – 1000 Pieces
QPD1022SR 7” Short Reel – 100 Pieces
QPD1022EVB01 3.1 – 3.5 GHz EVB
QPD1022EVB03 1.25 – 2.60 GHz EVB
QPD1022EVB04 0.1 – 1.0 GHz EVB
QPD1022
10W, 32V, DC – 12 GHz, GaN RF Transistor
Datasheet Rev. H, December 2025 - 2 of 22 - www.qorvo.com
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved